
Hosted at your 

school.                

£ 4.80 ( Inc. 

VAT ) per child 

Book now to 

avoid 

disappointment 

01733 961024 

The Beekeeper and Pollination 

May to June 2024 

Explore the wonderful world of bees and their role in  

pollination 
 

Hosted at your school  

“A superb visit. The event organisation was great, all staff were friendly and 

knowledgeable, there was lots to do and the activities were great.” -      

Grantham Prep 



Book now to avoid disappointment! 

Email: slauridsen@eastofengland.org.uk 

Tel: 01733 961024/07764628683 

What’s on Offer? 
In partnership with the Peterborough & District Beekeepers Association and Central 

England Co-operative, learn about the significance of the honey bee and the 

important role it plays in our environment. 

“The Bee Visit was very informative for our children. All the information was 

perfectly pitched, as were the activities, and the children faced fears. We will do a 

visit write-up in class.” - St Bartholomews Primary 

Enjoy a short classroom session with a 

real life beekeeper and learn all about 

the honey bee 

Try on beekeeping suits and handle a 

range of beekeeping equipment 

See  the queen bee inside a bee hive  

Taste a variety of different honey, 

including some produced by our local 

bees! 

Learn about the importance of the bee’s 

role in pollination 

Have fun doing a bee quiz , making seed 

bombs and other associated activities 

All visits run from 10am to 11.30pm 

Book your session now: 

Thursday 9 May 

Tuesday 14 May 

Thursday 16 May 

Monday 20 May 

Wednesday 22 May 

Wednesday 5 June 

Tuesday 11 June 

Thursday 13 June 

Monday 17 June 

Wednesday 19 June 


